Condor D.C. Power Supplies, Inc. • 2311 Statham Parkway, Oxnard, CA 93033
800-235-5929 • 805-486-4565 • FAX 805-487-8911 • www.condorpower.com
CompactPCI® SYSTEM POWER SUPPLIES
FEATURES:
• 150 W and 200 W in 3U x 8HP, 350 W in 6U x 8HP
• Fully compliant with PICMG CompactPCI® specifi cations
• Current sharing and internal OR-ing diodes for N+1 redundancy
• High current 5 V and 3.3 V outputs

swap capability and N+1 redundancy.  Also, compatible ac and dc input
units offer standardization on a single power supply series for a system
mechanical confi guration.
PO
W
ER G
O
O
D
FAULT
ENABLED
DISABLED
INPUT FAULT
6U x 8 HP
Connector Input Power Model No.
47 Pin Modular Ac 350 W CPCI-354T-1203
 Dc 350 W DPCI-354T-1203
38 Pin Modular Ac 350 W CPCI-354-1203
 Dc 350 W DPCI-354-1203
Connector Input Power Model No.
47 Pin Modular  150 W CPCI-154-1203
  200 W CPCI-204-1203
  150 W DPCI-154-1203
  200 W DPCI-204-1203
DIN “M”  150 W CPCI-154-1203M
  200 W CPCI-204-1203M
  150 W DPCI-154-1203M
  200 W DPCI-204-1203M
Ac
Dc
Ac
Dc